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L I F E   

WHAT IS A LIFE LEASE? 

A

T

HOW DOES A LIFE LEASE WORK? 

E

A PRUDENT FINANCIAL DECISION 

A

BENEFITS OF A  

One Time Payment

Stability

Minimal Fees
Life Lease Return

WAIT LIST 604.582.5579

Freedom From Home Maintenance 
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Monthly Maintenance Fees: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WHAT IS THE LEGACY FUND? 

L E G A C Y   

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 
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